
Name of Procuring Entity      : DPWH So. Cot. 1ST  , DEO, GSC Request for Quotation PR No: 2024-06-141-038

June 20, 2024

:
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION (Small Value Procurement)

Office/End - User :
Maintenance Section

:

:

:
Please quote your lowest price on the item(s) listed below. Subject to the Terms and Conditions stated below and submit your quotation duly signed

of Public Works and Highways  South Cotabato 1st   District Engineering Office, Tindalo St., Balite, Brgy. Lagao, General Santos City.

 1. All entries must be typewritter or legibly written.
 2. Delivery period within  20 CD upon receipt of the approved funded Purchase

 3. Warranty shall be for a minimum of three (3) months for supplies & materials;one
 year for Equipment; 3 years IT Equipment from date of acceptance by the end-user.
 4. Price validity shall be for a period of sixty (60) calendar days.
 5. G-EPS Registration Number/Mayor's Permit/DTI & Omnibus Sworn Statement 
  shall be attached upon  submission of the quotation
 6. Bidders shall submit original brochures of the product.
 7. Please indicate the brand for each items being offered.

Item

No.

4 pcs

4 pcs

2 pcs

4 pcs

2 pcs

4 pcs

4 pcs

Page 1 of 2

Tire 155/R12C tubeless

MAZDA Bongo (H1-5817, SKX-747), Year Model:2006, Engine 

No.: R2676841

Tire 195/R14C tubeless

MITSUBISHI L300  (H1-6441/B0-J056), Year Model: 2017 

Engine No.: 4D56AAR4546

Tire 185R14C tubeless

Standard Form/Title

 

 by your representative not later than 10:00 A.M.  Of  June 25, 2024 in the return envelope attached herewith to Procurement  Office of Department

BAC Chairperson

TEODY R. GALANG

SUZUKI MULTICAB (H1-5820, ) Year Model:2010, Engine No.: 

F6A-5474900

TERMS and CONDITIONS:

UNIT

Republic of the Philippines 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS

SOUTH COTABATO 1ST   

Tindalo St., Balite, Brgy. Lagao, General Santos City

Revised on : Date :

TEL. NO./FAX No. TIN :

TOTAL PRICE

 9184 shall be imposed for non-delivery without valid reason.

COMPANY NAME

DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE

REGIONAL OFFICE XII

ADDRESS

Tire 165/65R13  tubeless

MAZDA Bongo (H1-5802, 122-604), Year Model: 2010, Engine 

No.: R277T814

Tire 195/R14C tubeless

QTY

Chief, Construction Section

 8. The approved budget ceiling for this procurement is P 960,620.00

ITEMS & DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE

Supply and Delivery of Tires for use in the service 

vehicle and heavy equipment  of Maintenance 

Section of DPWH South Cotabato 1st DEO, General 

Santos City

TOYOTA HILUX (SKC-978) Year Model: 2010 / Engine No.: 

2K07909294

Tire 155/R12C tubeless

TIRE 225/70R15 A/T TUBELESS

 Order (P.O), Administrative penalties pursuant to Sec. 69 of the Revised IRR-RA



6 pcs

6 pcs

6 pcs

2 pcs

2 pcs

4 pcs

Total Amount in Figures Php:

Total Amount in Words:
 

Brand and Model

Delivery Period

        After having carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, I / We quote you on the item(s) at prices

    note above.  If the space for Delivery Period, Warranty and Price Validity are left blank, it means that I concur 

   with the Terms and Conditions specified by DPWH.

c/o TEODY R. GALANG

BAC  Chairperson

DPWH, South Cotabato 1st  DEO, General Santos City

Page 2 of 2

Tire 12.5 x 80-18 tubeless

Tire 165/65R12  tubeless

Tire 11R22.5 tubeless

FOTON DUMPTRUCK SLF-129 (H3-6562), Year Model:2013, 

Engine No.: PHASER210T1-HC50736YA17

SDLG Motorized Road Grader G9138 SN:600287, Engine No. 

6P18CO11767

Tire 14.00 x 24.00 tube & flap

Tire 18.4 x 26 tubeless

SDLG Backhoe Loader, Year Model: 2015, Engine No.: 

4B15H800247

HINO DUMPTRUCK H3-6626 (ZF-7614), Year Model: 2016, 

Engine No.: J08EUD26953

     Printed Name / Signature / Date

Tel. No. / Cellphone No. / E-mail Address

      

Tire 10:00 x 20/tube and Flap

SUZUKI MULTICAB SKB-466 (H1-526) YEAR MODEL:2010, 

ENGINE NO.: F6A6430878

Please specify brand name otherwise, bids will not be 

accepted. 

The awarding for this RFQ will be on a lump-sum basis. Prospective 

Suppliers must quote for all of the name. Otherwise , they will be 

subjected for disqualification.





 


